- ——— - — . —— o —— . — o .

g o _'.'._“‘:" g Totr Y - - F h .- S
R ST AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/2.CDIFICATICN OF CONTRACT | 1 2
e e 850 al O 3=7% ' %

ot tel Vet MODEITAY N ¢ i ULt Datt 3 "D T PR wals B 1wl .
. —'_-'_———:. i - = e ™ . .
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission |
Division of Contracts !
I

Washington, DC 20555

|

? CONT O [ FACILITY COUDE | L]
o i ‘ g l | AMINDMENT OF

MawmE AND ADDRESS
D SOUCITATION NO
- n
OATED o (See block 9)
 Seveos. ity Georgia Institute of Technology MODIFICAT:
couary sate Office of Contract Administration @‘;gg;.ic;?.g: wo _ NRC-03-78-671
Codes Atlanta, GA 30332

L_ __J DATED _9_[_?_5L7__8__ (See black 11)

9 TS BIOCK APPLIES ONLY 1O AMENTMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D Ne obare Avmbered soliciaton & amended o1 ret forh ia block 12.
G or must achnowledge recept of tha amengment pror to the hawr ond dote specled » e wlc

The hour ond dote wec led for recept of Ofen D W eatended, D w not exiended
sotion, or oy amended, by one of the lollowing methads
3 " 1 his amendment on sach copy of the offer submited, o (o) By separate lefer or telegrem
ng ond retun anpes of My amerdment, 1] By ackncmledging recept o
{:h:: ::‘:.4‘.:. vc.‘-rc:c.: le the selictat.on and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEWMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING CFPICE PRIOR TO THE "OU‘. AND
DATE SPECIHIED mAY KESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR CFFER. I, by vitue of thy amendment you desre to change on ofier already swhmimed, such chonge may be mode by telegrom
or ‘emar, provided ruch telegrom o lemer mokes relerence to the wiciatinn end this amendment, and 1 rece ved pior %o the opening hour ond datr wpecfed

7O ACCOUNTING AND APFRCPRIATION ODATA (1 required)

20-19-08-11 B6555 31x0: 20,200 OBLIGATE $388.00

11 ™IS KOCK APRLES OMNLY 76_;3.O¢PICAHONS Of CONTRACTS/ ORDERS

s |' l ™ Change Order i isv.od puntvant to
The Chonges st lorh in block 12 ore made ' the sbove numbered contract/ order
o | The obove Aumbered ca~roct order 1y mod. fed to refllect the sdminsiratve changes (such s chonges in poying office. sppropration dote, etc. ) wt forth in block 12

= mutual agreement of the parties

(el E ™ Scpplemental Agree=ent 1 entered mio puriuvant to autharty of

b o~ dFes the obove wmtered contract ot set forth ia biack 12

T2 DESCRPTION OF AMEN' MENT/ M ODIFICATION

ARTICLE I - SCOPE OF WORK, the following is hereby added:

TRAVEL

The Contractor shall attend a meeting with the NRC Project Officer at the
NRC offices in Bithesda, MD on April 3, 1980, to discuss the XN-3 correlation.

ARTICLE IV - CONSIDERATION & OBLIGATION OF FUNDS is hereby modified to read
as follows:

A. Estimated Cost & Obligation of Funds

| It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full
performance of this contract is increased by $388.00 from
$41,883 to $42,271 consisting of $30,691 in estimated costs
and $11,543 as a firm fixed price.

st o8 pracded heren oll terme o- 4 cond tom of the document reterenced » black B o1 heretolore chonged memein unchanged end m Rl borce ond e fect

, & *

0 ;g -;:;‘u'c:s 0(;:(.\)0:('2 e — [X] coNTRACIOR CFFEROR 1S REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND '?7 SN TS
e NAmME OF co-n.'no'/'?nuo%/,' o - - = /,
’ _/:" V.)/’ "j".w-\_/‘ - \ j

{$:37cre of persen cuitaried sign) 7 | S ok of Copeg s O
18 NAME AND TITE OF SIGNER ( Tipe or primt) 16 DATE SIGNED 18 NAME OF LONTRACTING CIf iR  1ipe or ffrnt) T 7, 1Y)
J
o ASST. TO VP/GEN. MGR. s B

G. R. HENRY e I 415§ D.J. Tougherty ? D7/

o U GOSITARLAT PO AT RG OFFICE 1974 O 15e 834

0-101



-POOR ORGHEL

‘-

Tatal funds currentlv available for navment and allntted tn thic

LOliLIael 13 HSIEUY 1HLl CUoEY Wy wJduv.uv 1TV 391,009 LU -5 TP AU N

The Contractor hereby agrees for a firm fixed price of $11, 155 to
deliver the final report as required by Article II of this contract

no later than March 31 1880,

The Contractor shall be reimbursed for travel specified under
Article 1 in the total fixed price amount of $383.00.

Indirect Costs remains unchanged.

o ——— —~———a— -



